PUB

WEEKDAY SPECIALS

HOSPO MONDAY
$20 Fish & Chips

TRIVIA TUESDAY
$25 Parma

BURGER WEDNESDAY
$20 Burger

STEAK THURSDAY
$25 Striploin Steak

KITCHEN HOURS
Monday - Thursday 4pm - 9pm
Friday 4pm - 9:30pm
Saturday 12pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 12pm - 9pm

MAKE A BOOKING AT
THE PUB/INFO-BOOKING OR CALL 9292 5777

? eniby Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know.
sssssssssss Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. Please note credit card payments incur a service fee of 0.85% and a surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays.



LARGER PLATES

Chargrilled beef burger

butter lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheddar cheese,
BBQ sauce and mustard, served with fries
make mine a double

The Pub’s fish & chips
served with garden salad and tartare sauce

Classic chicken parma
sliced ham, Napoli sauce and mozzarella
served with fries and garden salad

Chargrilled 300gm Black Angus striploin
served with fries, garden salad and your choice of sauce

Chargrilled 350gm ribeye
served with fries, garden salad and your choice of sauce

Sauces and spreads
garlic butter, gravy, mushroom or peppercorn

Salt and pepper calamari
aioli, lemon, served with chips and garden salad

Classic Caesar salad
bacon, croutons, cos lettuce, parmesan
add grilled chicken

Veggie burger (V)
veggie patty, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese,
smashed avocado, served with fries

THE

28

28

30

34

48

26

22

22

SMALL BITES/SHARING

Garlic and cheese bread (V)

Chicken drummettes, spicy BBQ sauce
Potato wedges, sour cream, sweet chilli (V)
Fried prawn cones, sweet chilli

Mozzarella sticks, ranch sauce (V)

SIDES

Fries with chicken salt

Garden salad (V)
shredded lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion,
carrot, kale, corn

Buttered seasonal vegetables (V)

SWEETS

18

14
16

14

14

Sticky date, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream (V)

Warm nut chocolate brownie, dulce de leche,
vanilla ice cream (V)

KITCHEN HOURS

Monday - Thursday 4pm - 9pm
Friday 4pm - 9:30pm

Saturday 12pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 12pm - 9pm

(V) Vegetarian
Should you have any special dietary requirements
or allergies please let us know.



BEERS

TAP 285ml
Carlton Fresh Tank Beer 72
Furphy Refreshing Ale 7.2
Balter XPA 8
Pirate Life South Coast 8
Carlton Dry 7.2
Great Northern Super Crisp 6.5
4 Pines Pacific Ale 75
Mountain Goat Steam Ale 8
Somersby Apple Cider 8
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 8.2
Heineken 9
Peroni 9
Canadian Club & Dry 9

BOTTLED BEER
Great Northern Zero
Victoria Bitter

Pure Blonde

Crown Lager

Cascade Premium Light
Corona

Asahi

Budweiser

CIDERS

Somersby Apple

Somersby Watermelon

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (330ml)

PRE MIXED

Canadian Club & Dry
Jack Daniels & Cola

Jim Beam White & Cola
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic
Smirnoff Ice Double Black
Smirnoff Ice Guava

Smirnoff Ice Raspberry

PUB

425ml

10.6
10.6
12.2
12.2
10.6
9.8

11.4
12.2
12.2
12.7
13.7
13.7
13.7

570mi

14.3
14.3
15.9
15.9
14.3
12.9
14.9
15.9
15.9
16.3
17.8
17.8
18

8.5
10.5
11.5
12

13
13.5
12.5

12
13.5
13

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Jug

28.6
28.6
31.8
31.8
28.6
25.8
29.8
31.8
31.8
32.6
35.6
35.6

THE PUB
SIGNATURE SODAS 12

Strawberry Lime Soda
Passion Fruit Mint Soda
Lychee Lemon Soda
Peach Mint Soda
Blackcurrant Lime Soda

COCKTAILS

Strawberry Southside 30
Fresh muddled strawberries, mint, lime juice,
strawberry jam shaken with both gin and sloe gin.

Apple & Elderflower Sour 26
Lime cordial, wonderfoam, lemon and apple juice,
shaken with elderflower liqueur and apple vodka.

Porn Star Martini 28
Passoa passion fruit liqueur, Absolut vanilla vodka,
vanilla syrup and passion fruit. Served with a shot

of prosecco.

Spiced Mango Mojito 28
Fresh limes and mint mixed through crushed ice,
mango juice, mango liqueur and spiced rum.

Watermelon & Lychee Martini 27
Lychees mixed with lemon juice and watermelon
syrup, shaken with pink gin and lychee liqueur.

Lemon Meringue Martini 28
Lemon juice, wonderfoam and vanilla/caramel

syrups shaken with vanilla vodka and vanilla liqueur,
garnished with a crumbed biscotti rim.

JUGS

Pimm'’s Jug 38
Pimms, dry ginger and lemonade. Served with
orange, strawberry, mint, cucumber and lemon.

Grape Fizz 38
Pavan, Kettle One Vodka, ribena syrup and lemonade.
Served with strawberries and blueberries.

Aperol Spritz Jug 36
Aperol, Da Luca Prosecco, soda / lemonade.
Served with orange slices.

Passion Fruit Mojito 40
Passoa passion fruit liqueur, Bacardi Rum,

passion fruit syrup and pulp, topped with Sprite

and soda. Served with lime and mint.

Our bar staff can make you classic cocktails as well as the
ones on our list - feel free to ask them at any point if you
don’t see something you love.



PUB

VINEYARD

Bubbles Glass  Bottle
Domaine Chandon, Victoria 19 920
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy 14 65
Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne 175
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Champagne 210
Whites

Leo Buring Riesling, Clare Valley 12 50
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 16 70
Counterpoint Pinot Grigio, South Eastern Australia 13 55
Irvine “Springhill” Pinot Gris, Eden Valley 65
Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley 15 65
Pedestal Chardonnay, Margaret River 15 65
Pinks

St Huberts “The Stag” Rosé, Victoria 15 65
Reds

T'Gallant “Cape Schanck” Pinot Noir, Victoria 55
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, France 13.5 58
Grant Burge “Benchmark” Shiraz, South Australia 12 50
Saltram 1859 Shiraz, Barossa Valley 15 65
Little Berry Cabernet Sauvignon, Longhorne Creek 13 55
Sweets

Amberley Kiss + Tell Moscato, Western Australia 13 56

Es?o'uﬁl Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. Please note credit card payments incur a service fee of 0.85% and a surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays.



