# PUB

### WEEKDAY SPECIALS

#### **HOSPO MONDAY**

#### \$20 Fish & Chips

### TRIVIA TUESDAY

#### \$25 Parma

#### BURGER WEDNESDAY \$20 Burger

### STEAK THURSDAY

\$25 Striploin Steak

KITCHEN HOURS Monday – Thursday 4pm - 9pm Friday 4pm - 9:30pm Saturday 12pm - 9:30pm Sunday 12pm - 9pm

#### MAKE A BOOKING AT THE PUB/INFO-BOOKING OR CALL 9292 5777

## PUB

#### LARGER PLATES

Chargrilled beef burger butter lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce and mustard, served with fries	28
make mine a double	8
The Pub's fish & chips served with garden salad and tartare sauce	28
Classic chicken parma sliced ham, Napoli sauce and mozzarella served with fries and garden salad	30
Chargrilled 300gm Black Angus striploin served with fries, garden salad and your choice of sauce	34
Chargrilled 350gm ribeye served with fries, garden salad and your choice of sauce Sauces and spreads	48
garlic butter, gravy, mushroom or peppercorn	
Salt and pepper calamari aioli, lemon, served with chips and garden salad	26
Classic Caesar salad	22
bacon, croutons, cos lettuce, parmesan	
add grilled chicken	5
Veggie burger (V) veggie patty, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, smashed avocado, served with fries	22

#### SMALL BITES/SHARING

Garlic and cheese bread (V)	9
Chicken drummettes, spicy BBQ sauce 1	8
Potato wedges, sour cream, sweet chilli (V)	4
Fried prawn cones, sweet chilli 1	6
Mozzarella sticks, ranch sauce (V) 1	4

9

14

#### SIDES

Fries with chicken salt

Garden salad (V) shredded lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, carrot, kale, corn

Buttered seasonal vegetables (V)

#### SWEETS

Sticky date, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream (V)

Warm nut chocolate brownie, dulce de leche, vanilla ice cream (V)

#### **KITCHEN HOURS**

Monday – Thursday 4pm – 9pm Friday 4pm – 9:30pm Saturday 12pm – 9:30pm Sunday 12pm – 9pm

(V) Vegetarian Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know.

## $\mathbf{PUB}^{\text{THE}}$

#### BEERS

ΤΑΡ	285ml	425ml	570ml	Jug
Carlton Fresh Tank Beer	7.2	10.6	14.3	28.6
Furphy Refreshing Ale	7.2	10.6	14.3	28.6
Balter XPA	8	12.2	15.9	31.8
Pirate Life South Coast	8	12.2	15.9	31.8
Carlton Dry	7.2	10.6	14.3	28.6
Great Northern Super Crisp	6.5	9.8	12.9	25.8
4 Pines Pacific Ale	7.5	11.4	14.9	29.8
Mountain Goat Steam Ale	8	12.2	15.9	31.8
Somersby Apple Cider	8	12.2	15.9	31.8
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale	8.2	12.7	16.3	32.6
Heineken	9	13.7	17.8	35.6
Peroni	9	13.7	17.8	35.6
Canadian Club & Dry	9	13.7	18	

#### **BOTTLED BEER**

Great Northern Zero	8.5
Victoria Bitter	10.5
Pure Blonde	11.5
Crown Lager	12
Cascade Premium Light	9
Corona	13
Asahi	13.5
Budweiser	12.5
CIDERS	
Somersby Apple	12

Somersby Watermelon	13.5
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (330ml)	13

#### PRE MIXED

Canadian Club & Dry	15
Jack Daniels & Cola	15
Jim Beam White & Cola	15
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic	15
Smirnoff Ice Double Black	15
Smirnoff Ice Guava	15
Smirnoff Ice Raspberry	15

#### THE PUB SIGNATURE SODAS 12

	± 2
Strawberry Lime Soda Passion Fruit Mint Soda Lychee Lemon Soda Peach Mint Soda Blackcurrant Lime Soda	
COCKTAILS	
Strawberry Southside Fresh muddled strawberries, mint, lime juice, strawberry jam shaken with both gin and sloe gin.	30
Apple & Elderflower Sour Lime cordial, wonderfoam, lemon and apple juice, shaken with elderflower liqueur and apple vodka.	26
<b>Porn Star Martini</b> Passoa passion fruit liqueur, Absolut vanilla vodka, vanilla syrup and passion fruit. Served with a shot of prosecco.	28
Spiced Mango Mojito Fresh limes and mint mixed through crushed ice, mango juice, mango liqueur and spiced rum.	28
Watermelon & Lychee Martini Lychees mixed with lemon juice and watermelon syrup, shaken with pink gin and lychee liqueur.	27
Lemon Meringue Martini Lemon juice, wonderfoam and vanilla/caramel syrups shaken with vanilla vodka and vanilla liqueur, garnished with a crumbed biscotti rim.	28
JUGS	
Pimm's Jug Pimms, dry ginger and lemonade. Served with orange, strawberry, mint, cucumber and lemon.	38

orange, strawberry, mint, cucumber and lemon.	
Grape Fizz	38
Pavan, Kettle One Vodka, ribena syrup and lemonade.	
Served with strawberries and blueberries.	
Aperol Spritz Jug	36
Aperol, Da Luca Prosecco, soda / lemonade.	
Served with orange slices.	
Passion Fruit Mojito	40
Passoa passion fruit liqueur, Bacardi Rum,	
passion fruit syrup and pulp, topped with Sprite	

Our bar staff can make you classic cocktails as well as the ones on our list - feel free to ask them at any point if you don't see something you love.

and soda. Served with lime and mint.

## $\mathbf{P} \underbrace{\mathbf{U}}_{-}^{\mathsf{THE}} \mathbf{B}$

#### VINEYARD

Bubbles	Glass	Bottle
Domaine Chandon, Victoria	19	90
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy	14	65
Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne		175
Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Champagne		210
Whites		
Leo Buring Riesling, Clare Valley	12	50
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	16	70
Counterpoint Pinot Grigio, South Eastern Australia	13	55
Irvine "Springhill" Pinot Gris, Eden Valley		65
Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley	15	65
Pedestal Chardonnay, Margaret River	15	65
Pinks		
St Huberts "The Stag" Rosé, Victoria	15	65
Reds		
T'Gallant "Cape Schanck" Pinot Noir, Victoria		55
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, France	13.5	58
Grant Burge "Benchmark" Shiraz, South Australia	12	50
Saltram 1859 Shiraz, Barossa Valley	15	65
Little Berry Cabernet Sauvignon, Longhorne Creek	13	55
Sweets		
Amberley Kiss + Tell Moscato, Western Australia	13	56